Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Mcclenn - (1121364) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.98
58.66
59.66

1:00.31
1:00.42
1:00.44
1:00.77
1:00.92
1:02.77
1:03.65
1:03.79
1:03.97
1:04.64
1:05.12
1:05.54
1:05.96
1:06.54
1:06.90
1:07.41
1:08.23
1:08.27
1:08.83
1:09.12
1:11.15
1:16.00

1:18.67
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559
540
513
497
494
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486
482
441
423
420
416
403
394
387
380
370
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334
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302
248
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Date

09/11/19
12/10/19
13/10/18
10/11/18
08/12/18
24/11119
14/12/19
19/11/17
18/12/16
02/11/20
25/06/17
22/09/18
20/12/15
20/12/15
22/11/15
15/01/17
11/06/16
18/05/19
17/01/16
17/01/16
18/10/15
24/09/16
24/10/15
13/06/15
11/07/15
08/11/14
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

NASL South Round One 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Bracknell Level 3 County Qualifier and Relay Meet
NASL South Round 3

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Windsor

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Venue

Wycombe LC
Oxford Leys
Bracknell
Epsom
Epsom
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Guildford
Uxbridge
Eton College
Hatfield
Gerrards Cross
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Surrey
Wycombe
Woodside
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Sheffield
Amersham
Jersey
Watford
Maidenhead

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Windsor
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Maidenhead
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1:25.98
1:27.26

1:28.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.65
1:00.77
1:00.44

57.98

58.66
1:06.90
1:00.42
1:00.31

59.66
1:03.97
1:00.92
1:03.79
1:05.96
1:02.77
1:08.83
1:06.54
1:08.23
1:07.41
1:04.64
1:05.12
1:05.54
1:09.12
1:08.27
1:16.00
1:11.15
1:18.67
1:25.98
1:21.47
1:28.45
1:27.26
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364
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Round
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05/10/14
17/11/13
18/01/14

Date

02/11/20
14/12/19
24/11119
09/11/19
12/10/19
18/05/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
22/09/18
19/11/17
25/06/17
15/01/17
18/12/16
24/09/16
11/06/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
22/11/15
24/10/15
18/10/15
11/07/15
13/06/15
08/11/14
05/10/14
13/07/14
18/01/14
17/11/13
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14th James Moreno Open Meet
Newbury Open Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Meet

Windsor

NASL South Round 3

Bracknell Level 3 County Qualifier and Relay Meet
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Newbury Open Meet

oldies
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Newbury

Elmbridge

Venue

Eton College
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Wycombe LC
Oxford Leys
Gerrards Cross
Epsom
Epsom
Bracknell
Gerrards Cross
Guildford
Hatfield
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Amersham
Woodside
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Surrey
Jersey
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Watford
Crawley
Southampton
Staines
Elmbridge

Newbury
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Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont
Chalfont

Chalfont

Chalfont

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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